Time:

Location:

From

08:00 AM

08:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

03:30 PM

ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Cybersecurity and Emergency Response
Sumter County, Livingston, AL - Dec 18, 2024

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Livingston Civic Center PR‘WA

101 Country Club Road

ALABAMA

Livingston, AL 35470 RURAV WATER

Until

08:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

ASSOCIATION

Agenda Iltems

Description - Provider

Welcome and Introduction
Tyler Grant / ARWA

Cybersecurity Workshop

This session will provide comprehensive insights into the critical importance of cyber security awareness within
the water and wastewater infrastructure sector. Participants will gain in-depth understanding of the multifaceted
cyber threat landscape, emphasizing the paramount significance of robust cybersecurity measures in
safeguarding the public health and the environment.

CISA

Lunch
On Your Own

Emergency Response Training
This session will comprehensively prepare utility professionals for emergency response and strategic resilience
planning. Attendees will develop critical expertise in:
e Constructing robust emergency response frameworks for water and wastewater utilities
e Strategically identifying and prioritizing critical infrastructure assets
e Developing comprehensive disaster preparedness strategies for both natural and human-induced
emergencies
Tyler Grant / ARWA

Questions and Evaluations
Tyler Grant / ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Water/Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort

of the Alabama Rural Water Association and US EPA.

2576 BELL ROAD » MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36117

334.396.5511 e email: arwa@alruralwater.com ¢ fax 334.396.7090
Visit our website at www.alruralwater.com



