ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Cybersecurity and Emergency Response
Sumter County, Livingston, AL - Dec 18, 2024

Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Location: Livingston Civic Center

101 Country Club Road

Livingston, AL 35470



Agenda Items

From	Until	Description - Provider
08:00 AM	08:15 AM	Welcome and Introduction Tyler Grant / ARWA
08:15 AM	11:30 AM	Cybersecurity Workshop This session will provide comprehensive insights into the critical importance of cyber security awareness within the water and wastewater infrastructure sector. Participants will gain in-depth understanding of the multifaceted cyber threat landscape, emphasizing the paramount significance of robust cybersecurity measures in safeguarding the public health and the environment. CISA
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch On Your Own
12:30 PM	03:30 PM	 Emergency Response Training This session will comprehensively prepare utility professionals for emergency response and strategic resilience planning. Attendees will develop critical expertise in: Constructing robust emergency response frameworks for water and wastewater utilities Strategically identifying and prioritizing critical infrastructure assets Developing comprehensive disaster preparedness strategies for both natural and human-induced emergencies Tyler Grant / ARWA
03:30 PM	04:00 PM	Questions and Evaluations Tyler Grant / ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Water/Wastewater CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the Alabama Rural Water Association and US EPA.